
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

VIRGINIA INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - ALTON, VA

ROUND 9 OF 11 - AUGUST 18-20, 2006

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series

2006 SUZUKI BIG KAHUNA NATIONALS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

32 E. Bostrom  941.9001

4 J. Hayes  241.9802

40 J. Disalvo  442.1463

34 M. Barnes  242.2964

96 A. Gobert  642.5175

79 B. Young  1642.7906

481 R. Andrews  842.8437

8 C. Peris  242.9188

135 T. Howard  843.0399

36 E. Wood  843.04010

65 S. Crevier  543.41111

87 T. Knapp  243.57712

691 S. Narbonne  443.58213

312 A. Seeley  843.62914

56 T. Meiring  244.33115

125 M. Martinez  844.34816

292 K. Marshall  844.45517

51 T. Yonce  1244.47318

317 A. Ferrer  344.62519

42 C. Siebenhaar  744.67420

111 M. Hale  844.79321

269 J. Rock Page  1445.77722

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

32 E. Bostrom  325.0531

4 J. Hayes  225.0742

40 J. Disalvo  625.1733

96 A. Gobert  1025.3724

36 E. Wood  325.4615

34 M. Barnes  1425.4766

8 C. Peris  1025.6587

135 T. Howard  125.7108

481 R. Andrews  925.7159

79 B. Young  1325.74910

87 T. Knapp  425.91411

312 A. Seeley  1325.96012

691 S. Narbonne  426.02513

65 S. Crevier  426.03314

125 M. Martinez  726.23815

292 K. Marshall  1026.31016

51 T. Yonce  1626.36917

317 A. Ferrer  326.50318

56 T. Meiring  226.59419

42 C. Siebenhaar  1426.64520

111 M. Hale  926.75021

269 J. Rock Page  1427.71922

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  219.6481

32 E. Bostrom  819.7392

40 J. Disalvo  119.7853

34 M. Barnes  119.8474

96 A. Gobert  519.8515

135 T. Howard  319.9816

481 R. Andrews  420.0437

8 C. Peris  120.1018

36 E. Wood  320.1459

79 B. Young  1420.16010

65 S. Crevier  520.32411

312 A. Seeley  1520.48412

317 A. Ferrer  120.53313

87 T. Knapp  1520.57914

691 S. Narbonne  220.69115

56 T. Meiring  120.70216

125 M. Martinez  120.72817

42 C. Siebenhaar  620.81918

111 M. Hale  320.82219

292 K. Marshall  820.88120

51 T. Yonce  120.90821

269 J. Rock Page  1321.35922
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